 Prevailing wage rate 

$     570.50  Previous service 
$     489.00  Labor 1 man 3 hours 
$       50.00  Receiver part 
$     125.00  Remote controller 
$       25.00  Shipping/Handling  
$     163.00  Travel 
$   1,422.50  Breakdown attached 

TOTAL: $ 1,422.50  plus applicable tax 

One thousand four hundred twenty two dollars & 50/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 60 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.